Purchase any of the following products at Newegg.com
and receive a rebate card by mail
Amount UPC SKU/Part Number Product
$15 884102033926 MPX-6501-ACAAB-US MWE Bronze 650W A/US Cable
$15 884102034343 MPX-6001-ACAAB-US MWE Bronze 600W A/US Cable
$15 884102034480 MPX-5501-ACAAB-US MWE Bronze 550W A/US Cable
$15 884102034206 MPX-5001-ACAAB-US MWE Bronze 500W A/US Cable
$20 884102035036 MPX-6501-AMAAB-US MasterWatt 650W
$20 884102035098 MPX-7501-AMAAB-US MasterWatt 750 Bronze semi modular
$20 884102034978 MPX-5501-AMAAB-US MasterWatt 550 A/US Cable
How to Claim Your Rebate card:
1. Purchase any of the products listed above between 02/01/2018 and 02/28/2018 at Newegg.com.
2. Fill out this form.
3. Cut out and enclose the ORIGINAL UPC barcode(s) from the product packaging.